S4 raimondispa.com
TO
O
LS
 F
O
R
LA

M14
• –
20 mm
0.79”
16 mm
0.63”
16 mm
0.63”
4,1 Kg
9 lbs
39x39x h14 cm
15 3/8”x15 3/8”x h 5 1/2”
4,7 Kg
10.3 lbs433PWROHUSD 1 8050532012240 5/8”-11
 Part No. Description Profile
179CCT125 1 8024648075703 Turbo diamond disc Ø 125 mm – 5” (f 22,2 mm) - included –  125 mm 5” – • •
179FLEX006SE 1 8024648094834 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 6 mm  1/4” • •
179FLEX010SE 1 8024648087171 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 10 mm 3/8” • •
179FLEX012SE 1 8050532010970 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 12 mm 1/2” • •
179FLEX45SE 1 8050532010987 Shaping wheel for 45° profile (jolly) 120 mm 4 3/4” – – • •
179FLEX45SERF 1 8050532011267 Finishing wheel for 45° profile (jolly) 120 mm 4 3/4” – – • •
90° 45° 180°
179FLEX006SE 179FLEX010SE 179FLEX012SE
179CCT125
  437 cm (14.34 ft.) |   429 cm (14.07 ft.)